
Monday FridayTuesday Wednesday Thursday

Milk or Water

Scrambled Eggs 
on toast with

tomato wedges |

Milk or Water Milk or Water

Jacket Potato
(Microwaved)
with Beans &

Cheese 

Pasta Shells
with peas,

sweetcorn &
mild ham |

Chicken Quesadilla
 (Pan-toasted)
with melted 

cheese

Cheese cubes &
crackers 

Banana coins &
oatcakes

Cornflakes 
& strawberries  

 

Afternoon Snack

Drink Options

Main Lunch

Warm bagel 
with butter

Melon chunks &
breadsticks

Warm bagel 
with butter

Milk or Water Milk or Water

Fruit salad 
(soft fruits)

Half a toasted 
English muffin 

with jam

Steamed carrot 
sticks & cream 

cheese dip

Greek yogurt with 
blueberries (halved)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Mighty Tots Childcare

Non-Domestic Childcare
Opening Hours 7:30 Am - 6:00 Pm

Initial Enrollment

£50.00

10% OFF

Hourly Rate

Rates

Registration Fee

Siblings Discount

Age Group

Under 2 Years

2 Years

Session

Breakfast Club

After School Club

One-time fee to 
secure your placements.

Applied to the fees of 
the eldest child.

Full Day (10 hrs)

£105.00

Includes

School collection, tea/hot
snack, and 6 pm finish

Government Funded Places (For Eligible Children (15 or 30 hours)

Standard Childcare Rates (Inclusive all fresh meals, healthy snacks and educational resoursces)

£12.50

£11.50 £100.00

3 & 4 Years £10.50 £95.00

Initial Enrollment

School Wrap-Around Session

£16.00
7:30 am start, breakfast

and school drop-off.

£28.00

Item Rate Description

Funded Tution

Service Supplement

FREE
No hourly charge for

 the funded hours

£2.00

Per funded hour. Covers hot
meals and Commercial

overheads
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Initial Enrollment

Mighty Tots Childcare

Non-Domestic Childcare
Opening Hours 7:30 Am - 6:00 Pm

£10:00 per hour (or part thereof) for any
collections made after your agreed session end time. 

Full fees applyfor child sickness or family holidays 
to maintain your child’s secured space

Rates

Late Collection Fee

Payments

Absence

Invoices are issued on the 25  and are due by the 1
of the month via Bank Transfer or Tax-Free Childcare.

th st

Government Funded Places (For Eligible Children (15 or 30 hours)

Other Costs

www.mightytots.uk

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1fkihUPXPbSgSGWXMOsjz9AgA5EyZi8BKiPgJbfMf3oU/edit?usp=sharing

